
Village of Baraga Fee Schedule 
(Updated April 1, 2024) 

 

Administrative 
Deposit – home owner account     $25.00 
Deposit – rental unit account     $400.00 
Deposit – income qualified housing account   $150.00 
Faxing        $2.00 per document 
Copies        $0.25 per page 
Non-sufficient funds payment     $35.00 
Late payment finance charge     3% per month 
 

Cemetery 
Resident:       $100 per plot 
Non-resident:       $200 per plot 
 

Electric 
Residential Service 
Monthly service fee      $9.00 per month 
Energy rate       $0.125 per kWh 
Power cost adjustment      Calculated monthly per formula 
Energy waste reduction surcharge    $0.0084 per kWh 
Low income emergency assistance fund    $0.88 per month 
 
Commercial & Industrial Service 
Monthly service fee      $25.00 per month 
Energy rate       $0.129 per kWh 
Power cost adjustment      Calculated monthly per formula 
Energy waste reduction surcharge    $12.21 per month 
Low income emergency assistance fund    $0.88 per month 
 
Security Lighting 
Light emitting diode (LED), 48 watt    $9.00 per month 
 
General 
Meter reconnection      $100.00 
Distributed Generator Interconnection application fee  $100.00 
Avoided cost rate Determined annually by WPPI Energy’s 

Schedule for Purchase of Excess 
Distributed Generation 

 
New Service  Customer pays 50% cost of labor and 

materials for a standard new service 
and 100% of the incremental cost above 



standard cost for a non-standard 
service request. 

 
Service Upgrade Customer pays 100% of a service 

upgrade requested by the customer.  
Utility pays for 100% of a service 
upgrade initiated by the utility. 

Sewer 
Residential Service 
Monthly service fee      $40.00 up to 4,000 gallons 
Usage rate $8.81 per 1,000 gallons over 4,000 

gallons 
 

Commercial Service 
Monthly service fee      $40.00 up to 4,000 gallons 
Usage rate $8.81 per 1,000 gallons over 4,000 

gallons 
 

General 
New service – 4” tap      $300.00 
New service – larger than 4” tap     $600.00 
 

Water 
Residential Service 
Monthly service fee      $38.50 up to 4,000 gallons 
Usage rate $7.60 per 1,000 gallons over 4,000 

gallons 
 
Commercial Service 
Monthly service fee      $49.50 up to 4,000 gallons 
Usage rate $7.60 per 1,000 gallons over 4,000 

gallons 
 
Township Service 
Monthly service fee      $41.00 up to 4,000 gallons 
Usage rate $7.60 per 1,000 gallons over 4,000 

gallons 
 
General 
Meter reconnection      $100.00 
New service – 3/4” tap      $300.00 
New service – 1” tap      $400.00 
New service – 2” tap      $500.00 
New service – 4” tap      $600.00 
New service – 6” tap      $700.00 


